
ITB 190301 

Second Floor Renovations 

 

 

Awarded to WR Construction for the Base Bid and Alternate Bid for a total award of $2,792,000.00. 

Bidder 
 

Addendums Base Bid 
 

Total Add 
Alternate 

 
Total Base + 

Alternate 

 
Days 

 
Alternate 

Days 

 
Total 
Days 

 
Bid Bond 

Collier 
Construction 

 
Y $2,780,000.00 

 
$157,000.00 
 

 
$2,937,000.00 

  
270 

 
45 

 
270 

 
Y 

Hill & 
Wilkinson 

 
Y $2,993,000.00 

 
$185,500.00 

 

 
$3,178,500.00 

 
232 

 
35 

 
232 

 
Y 

Teinert 
Construction 

 
 

Y 
$2,985,000.00 $300,000.00 

 
$3,285,000.00 

 
300 

 
45 

 
330 

 
Y 

T. Klein 
Construction 

 
 

Y 
$2,795,000.00 $164,000.00 

 
$2,959,000.00 

 
300 

 
0 

 
300 

 
Y 

WR 
Construction 

 
Y 

 
$2,615,000.00 

 
$177,000.00 

 
$2,792,000.00 

 
335 

 
30 

 
365 

 
Y 

Alfa Building 
Corp. 

 
Y 

 
$2,948,600.00 

 
$195,880.00 

 
$3,144,480.00 

 
235 

 
35 

 
245 

 
Y 


